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Page 5 twas the night before christmas

Pattern Name: twas the night before christmas

Fabric: Aida 14, White
146w X 223h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 26.49w X 40.46h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] 2 DMC 1 White
Ol 2 DMC 210 Lavender—-MD
] 'Y 2 DMC 301 Mahogany—-MD
[ ] (O] 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
0 2 DMC 351 Coral
O 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
B = 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
Ol 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
[ ] = 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
= (=] 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
[ =] 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
B [e] 2 DMC 502 Blue Green
B la] 2 DMC 553 Violet
[ | [m] 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
Ol 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT
[ B 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
O 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
O 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD
[ | = 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
[ | ] 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
[ ] ] 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
] 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
[ ] [ | 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
O 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
Ol (] 2 DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
] ] 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
B 7] 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
| (4] 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
O [z 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
] 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
2 DMC 3078 Topaz—-BRT
O 2 DMC 032 Kreinik
2 DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT
O 2 DMC 032 Kreinik
2 DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
O 1 DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT
2 DMC 597 Turquoise
O 2 DMC 032 Kreinik
2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
O 1 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
2 DMC 1 White
D (4] 2 DMC 032 Kreinik
n & 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
2 DMC 032 Kreinik

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
2 DMC 597 Turquoise
O 2 DMC 032 Kreinik

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 2 DMC 1 White
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O 00008 0O DO IEEErrE e areeE

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number

BE]

bl NEREEE - ENEEMFENESSEEENERGE

= N K E

I

NDNNNNENNDNNNENDNNDNNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

210
301
304
351
407
414
415
433
435
501
502
553
666
676
701
704
729
779
815
890
930
3078
3371
3755
3779
3799
3837
3853
3854
3078
032
3761
032
3766
3761
597
032
775
3325
1
032
3755
032

Lavender—-MD
Mahogany—-MD
Christmas Red-MD
Coral

Desert Sand-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown—-MD

Brown-vVyY LT

Blue Green-DK
Blue Green

Violet

Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT
Christmas Green-MD
Christmas Green-VY LT
0ld Gold-MD
Cocoa-DK
Garnet-MD
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Antique Blue-DK
Topaz—-BRT

Black Brown

Baby Blue
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Lavender—-UL DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Topaz—-BRT

Kreinik

Sky Blue-LT
Kreinik

Peacock Blue-LT
Sky Blue-LT
Turquoise

Kreinik

Baby Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-LT
White

Kreinik

Baby Blue

Kreinik

Color

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type

Symbol

2
2

DMC
DMC

666
3371

Christmas Red-BRT
Black Brown

Number Color

el ] ]

NNEFERERPNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

K Braid #12
K Japan #5

DMC
DMC

304 Christmas Red-MD

779 Cocoa-DK

3371 Black Brown

3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
002HL Gold Hi Lustre

0020 Gold

704 Christmas Green-VY LT
701 Christmas Green-MD
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Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Strands Type

Symbol

twas the night before christmas

Number Color

B Oann

NN R PR

DMC
DMC
DMC
K Braid #12
DMC
DMC

779
3371
3799
002HL
704
701

Cocoa-DK

Black Brown

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Gold Hi Lustre
Christmas Green-VY LT
Christmas Green-MD



Page 8 +twas the night before christmas

Pacxon HuTen

Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm
Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skei
[ ]pMC 1 2404 0 0 88 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 Y
[]pmMc 210 101 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 301 620 0 0 135 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 304 235 0 0 31 6.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
@ bmMC 351 319 0 0 35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[0 pmMc 407 453 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 414 278 0 0 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[]pmMc 415 516 0 0 74 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 433 361 0 0 104 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
I bmMC 435 566 0 0 130 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 501 325 0 0 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ bMc 502 77 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMc 553 177 0 0 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 666 442 0 0 76 0.0 0.0 0.0 17 0 i
[ ]DpMC 676 105 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
Bl bMC 701 331 0 0 15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pmc 704 210 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pmc 729 271 0 0 59 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
Bl bMC 779 199 0 0 2 46.1 1.7 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 815 51 0 0 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 890 537 0 0 21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 930 215 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]pMC 3078 414 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3371 39 0 0 20 174.0 22.1 0.0 6 0 i
[l bmMc 3755 1292 0 0 46 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[]pMc 3779 143 0 0 35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3799 198 0 0 6 470.7 78.9 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3837 94 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[0 bmMC 3853 155 0 0 31 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[]bpMC 3854 120 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3855 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
K Braid #12 002HL 0 0 0 0 9.2 0.4 0.0 0 0 i
[JK Japan #5 0020 0 0 0 0 15.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DDMC 3078 72 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 032
DDMC 3761 211 0 0 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 032
DDMC 3766 1574 0 0 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 Y
DMC 3761
DDMC 597 65 160 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 032
DDMC 775 2500 0 0 72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 Y
DMC 3325
DDMC 1 196 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 032
.DMC 704 0 0 0 0 5.9 0.2 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 701
DDMC 3755 37 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i

DMC 032



